
100

II

The whole of the interpients in Mount Royal Cemetery
From 19th October, 1852,10 1st April, 1854..................................

“ ist April, 1854, " 29th March, 185s..................................
1855, “ 31st March, 1856..................................
1856, “ 28th March, 1857..................................
1857, “ 27th March, 1858..................................
1858, “ 26th March, 1859..................................
1859, “ 24th March, i860..................................
1860, “ 29th March, 1861..................................
1861, “ 26th March, 1862..................................
1862, *• 28th March, 1S63..................................
1863, “ 26th March, 1864..................................
1864, “ 25th March, 1865..................................
1865, “ 24th March, 1866..................................
1866, ** 23rd March, 1867..................................
1867, •* 28th March, 1868..................................
1868, “ 27th March, 1869..................................
1869, “ 26th March, 1870..................................
1870, “ 25th March, 1871..................................
1871, “ 30th March, 1872..................................
1872, “ 25th March, 1873..................................
1873, “ 28th March, 1874..................................
1874, 11 27th March, 1875..................................
1S75, “ 25th March, 1876..................................
1876, “ 24th March, 1877..................................
1877, “ 23rd March, 1878..................................
1878, “ 22nd March, 1879..................................
1879, “ 27th March, 1880..................................
1880, “ 26th March, 1881..................................
1881, “ 25th March, 1882..................................
1882, “ 31st March, i8*>3................ .................
1883, “ 29th March, 1884..................................
1884, " 14th March, 1885..................................
1884, “ 27th March, 1886..................................

192
691
46229th March, 

31st March, 
28th March, 
27th March, 
26th March, 
24th March, 
29th March, 
26th March, 
28th March, 
26th March, 
25th March, 
24th March, 
23rd March, 
28th March, 
27th March, 
2v'h March, 
25th March, 
30th March, 
25th March, 
28th March, 
27th March, 
25th March, 
24th March, 
23rd March, 
22nd March, 
27th March, 
26th March, 
25th March, 
31 st March, 
29th March, 
14th March,

438
437
464
518

572
564
640
661
777
633
Mg
803
826
6.S '
862
838
830
907

1160
932

1031
1008
859
848
925
952
$

1029
1100

25,103
The present number ot Proprietors is 2,915, holding collectively 5,847 

Lots, which are distributed among the various Denominations entitled by 
law to representation at the Board of Trustees as follows :

Presbyterians hold................................... 2,348 Lots.
Episcopalians “   2,180 “
Methodists “   647
Congregationalists “
Baptists “
Unitarians

S2 «
147
204

Total................................................ 5.847 Lot«-
Which, divided by twenty-one, the number of Trustees, gives 278 as the 
common divisor; therefore,

Presbyterians 
Episcopalians 
Methodists
Congregationalists “
Baptists “
Unitarians

8 Trustees.elect
8
2
1
1
1

21 Trustees.Total. -

r-
F?

S'
 S

'cT
v 

O
O

V
n O

O
-f'

u?
 0

0$

5 
c'y

 a 
-s-.S 'fi s 

1 e


