tal.

for ch,

The whole of the interments in Mount Royal Cemetery									
Fron		October,	-			April,	1854		192
FIOI			1854,	"		March,			691
66		April,	1855,	46	31st	March,	1856		462
6.6	29th	March,	1856,	44	28th	March,			438
44	31st	March,		66	27th		1858		
"	28th	March,	1857,	46		March,	1859		437
4.6	27th	March,	1858,	"	24th		1860		464 518
46	26th	March,	1859,	66	29th		1861		-
66	24th	March,	-	66	26th		1862		57 ² 564
66	29th	March,	1861,	6 0	28th	March,	1863		640
66	26th	March,		6.6	26th		1864		661
66	28th	March,	1863,	66	25th	March,	1865		
	26th	March,	1864,	66	24th	March,	1866		777 633
	25th	March,	1865,	66		March,	1867		669
"	24th	March,	1866,	"	28th	March,	1868		
66	23rd	March,	1867,	66			1869		803 826
66	28th	March,	1868,	66		March,	1870		651
	27th	March,	1869,	66		March,			862
66	20th	March,	1870,	66		March,	1871		
66	25th	March,	1871,	66		March,	1872		838
6.6	30th	March,	1872,	"		March,	1873		830
66	25th	March,	1873,	66		March,	1874		907
66	28th	March,	1874,	46	27th		1875		
16	27th	March,	1875,	66		March,	1876		932
6.6	25th	March,	1876,	66		March,	1877		1008
66	24th	March,	1877,	66		March,	1878		
6.6	23rd	March,	1878,	66		March,	1879		859
6.6		March,	1879,			March,	1880		848
6.6	27th	March,	1880,	"		March,	1881		925
66	26th	March,	1881,	66	25th	20 1	1882		952
66	25th	March,	1882,		31st				937
6.6	31st	March,	1883,	66		March,	1884		887
66	29th	March,	1884,	66	14th	March,	1885		1029
6.6	14th	March,	1884,	"	27th	March,	1886		, 1100
									25,103
The present number of Proprietors is 2,915, holding collectively 5,847									
Lots, which are distributed among the various Denominations entitled by									
law to representation at the Board of Trustees as follows:									
Presbyterians hold 2,348 Lots.									
	E	piscopalia	ans				2,	100	
		Iethodists						047	
								321	
	Baptists ".							141	
	U	Initarians			" .			204 ''	
Total 5,847 Lots.									
Which, divided by twenty-one, the number of Trustees, gives 278 as the									
common divisor; therefore,									
	Presbyterians elect								
	Episcopalians "							3 "	
	Methodists "								
	Congregationalists "								
	Daptists				6.6		1		
	U	nitarians			66			I "	
Total 21 Trustees.									